



CONTRACT PRICING WORKSHEET
For Catalog Purchases

Contract
No.:

734-24

Date
Prepared: 10/31/2024

This Worksheet is prepared by Contractor and given to End User. If a PO is issued, documents must be submitted through End User Buy Board Portal. Therefore please type or print legibly.

Buying
Agency: City of Seguin, TX

Contractor: Roadway Asset Services, LLC (RAS)

Contact
Person: John Donnelly

Prepared
By: Bart Williamson

Phone: 210-508-4888

Phone: (210) 837-5249

Email: jdonnaelly@seguintexas.gov

Email: bwilliamson@roadwayassetservices.com

Catalog / Price Sheet
Name:

RAS Roads Catalog

General Description
of Services:

Pavement and Asset Management Program Update

Catalog / Price Sheet Items being purchased

Task	Description	Units	Unit Pr	Total
BASE-1	Centerline Identification (lump sum)	1	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 1,450.00
BASE-2	Field Set-up, Mobilization & GPS Network Creation (lump sum)	1	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,950.00
BASE-3	Automated Video Imaging & Data Collection of Pavement Condition (test mile)	250	\$ 112.00	\$ 28,000.00
BASE-4	Video Data Processing & Distress Index Development (Modified ASTM D6433) (test mile)	250	\$ 42.00	\$ 10,500.00
BASE-5	Professional Data Validation Pilot (Per Day)	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
BASE-6	Pavement Widths (lane mile)	440	\$ 9.00	\$ 3,960.00
BASE-7	Pavement Report without multi-year Budget Scenarios (lump sum)	1	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00
DATA-27	Pavement Management Software Data Load (lump sum)	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
BASE Scope of Work Sub-Total:				\$ 58,860.00
				\$ -
ROW-16	Pavement Striping Inventory (lane mile)	440	\$ 30.00	\$ 13,200.00
ROW-15	Pavement Marking Inventory (lane mile)	440	\$ 20.00	\$ 8,800.00
ROW-5	Sidewalks Inventory (lane mile)	440	\$ 26.00	\$ 11,440.00
ROW-17	Pedestrian Curb Ramps Inventory (lane mile)	440	\$ 25.00	\$ 11,000.00
ROW-10	Curb and Gutter Inventory (lane mile)	440	\$ 38.00	\$ 16,720.00
ROW-1	Sign & Support Inventory with Condition (lane mile)	440	\$ 38.00	\$ 16,720.00
ROW-9	Inlets Inventory (lane mile)	440	\$ 25.00	\$ 11,000.00
				\$ -
				\$ -
Project Total:				\$ 147,740.00